Norgesmesterskap 2013

Open (79)

Place
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Name
Stale Stai Hakstad
Frank Wulff
Carlos Rio
Andreas Askeland
Sglve andre Hatlen
Espen Mgkkelgjerd

Lars Somby
Andreas Havnegjerde

Vegar age Larsen
Frode Karlsen

Anders Haugen

Rune Langemyr
Tom-Henrik Sandvik

Anders ngdland Danielsen

Thomas Finborud

Sindre Andersen

Per Ove Brynjulvsrud
@ystein Lund Carlsen

Stale w. Pedersen

Andre Johnsen
Daniel Myrrusten

Kjetil Heiland
Niklas Eriksson

Marius Christensen
Tom Erich Dgrfel
Henrik Abell Larsen

Gjermund Hurvenes
Ansgar emil Sivertsen
Kristian Bjgrkli

Roar Gjgsaeter

Lars christian Marthinsen

Martin s. Noreng

Nathaniel Sivertsen

Asmund Fredriksson

Oddgeir Valen
Bjgrn-erik Johansen

Morten Javnes
Jone Eide

Kent andré Aagnes
Knut Tore Arntzen
Roger Neskvern
Havard g. Fr@ysa
Olav Bakke

Total
228
229
231
231
233
237
237
237
238
241
241
241
242
244
245
245
246
246
247
248
249
254
254
256
256
256
256
257
258
258
258
258
258
259
259
260
261
261
264
266
267
268
270


https://www.pdga.com/player/42588
https://www.pdga.com/player/19179
https://www.pdga.com/player/16108
https://www.pdga.com/player/36397
https://www.pdga.com/player/41886
https://www.pdga.com/player/17666
https://www.pdga.com/player/42587
https://www.pdga.com/player/43229
https://www.pdga.com/player/42592
https://www.pdga.com/player/25095
https://www.pdga.com/player/31228
https://www.pdga.com/player/46901
https://www.pdga.com/player/42579
https://www.pdga.com/player/42580
https://www.pdga.com/player/38238
https://www.pdga.com/player/38679
https://www.pdga.com/player/8697
https://www.pdga.com/player/31096
https://www.pdga.com/player/24231
https://www.pdga.com/player/42232
https://www.pdga.com/player/8637
https://www.pdga.com/player/8783
https://www.pdga.com/player/51961
https://www.pdga.com/player/40690
https://www.pdga.com/player/43231
https://www.pdga.com/player/56281
https://www.pdga.com/player/60493
https://www.pdga.com/player/8696
https://www.pdga.com/player/8928
https://www.pdga.com/player/8984
https://www.pdga.com/player/36475
https://www.pdga.com/player/42582
https://www.pdga.com/player/31449
https://www.pdga.com/player/52799
https://www.pdga.com/player/50956
https://www.pdga.com/player/42613
https://www.pdga.com/player/57989
https://www.pdga.com/player/43235
https://www.pdga.com/player/31549
https://www.pdga.com/player/8967

43 Terje Eriksen

45 Ingar Ballo Sandum

45 @ystein kristoffer Paulsen

47 Sigbjgrn Lunde

48 Halvor Kippe

48 Ole kristian Bergheim

50 Jgrgen Aaslund

51 Tom Trondsen

52 Anders Ask

52 Morten Lgvbugt

54 Martin Svendsen

55 Ole Henning Jordhaim

56 Lasse Bengtson

57 Henrik Aaslund

58 Anders Rgneid fehn

58 Hallvard Ekdahl

60 Per martin Sandvik

61 Ron Kaspersen

62 Steinar Nagy

63 Thorgeir Jahr berg

63 Leif-helge Molvik

65 Eirik Helvig

66 Asle Dyrhol

67 Jan havard @vergard

68 Jonas Austli

69 Christian Nitter

70 Thomas vestli Lorentzen

71 Sebastian Bosgraaf

72 Helge Bratland

73 Thomas Bosgraaf

74 Thomas Blomberg

75 Glenn rune Olsen

75 Mats Alfredsen

75 Terje Rensvold

75 Ola andre Kolle

75 Hans-christian Ristad
Open Women

Place Name

1 Sigrid Vikan Sandum

2 Abbi Nilssen

3 Eli Storengen

4 Ragne Huseby

5 Hanna Hugosson

6 Kate Brandal

7 Ragnhild Gryt

8 Aina Suphellen

270
272
272
273
275
275
276
278
279
279
280
281
282
283
285
285
288
289
291
294
294
296
301
304
305
306
310
316
317
333
345
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
267
301
321
322
324
342
349
352


https://www.pdga.com/player/38960
https://www.pdga.com/player/27273
https://www.pdga.com/player/44537
https://www.pdga.com/player/60553
https://www.pdga.com/player/8929
https://www.pdga.com/player/49014
https://www.pdga.com/player/36395
https://www.pdga.com/player/60019
https://www.pdga.com/player/36476
https://www.pdga.com/player/52598
https://www.pdga.com/player/53120
https://www.pdga.com/player/52307
https://www.pdga.com/player/55528
https://www.pdga.com/player/57990
https://www.pdga.com/player/44533
https://www.pdga.com/player/41892
https://www.pdga.com/player/57536
https://www.pdga.com/player/8640
https://www.pdga.com/player/30912
https://www.pdga.com/player/46898
https://www.pdga.com/player/60626
https://www.pdga.com/player/8694
https://www.pdga.com/player/15896
https://www.pdga.com/player/42581
https://www.pdga.com/player/43232
https://www.pdga.com/player/48735
https://www.pdga.com/player/53895
https://www.pdga.com/player/42231

9 Tone Linn Smgrdal
10 Mona Bijerke
Masters
Place Name
1 Jan henning Gustavsen
2 Torleiv Guntvedt
3 Jonathan Gewitz
4 Erik Hammer staalesen
4 Thomas Donsig-vagmo
6 Rune Kvavik
7 Hans Marius Flgten
8 Tor Laudal
8 Mark a. Soddano
10 Jon henry Marthinsen
11 Jgrn roger Olsen
12 Egil Saetren
13 Harald T@nnes
14 Jan arvid Brynjulvsrud
Grandmasters
Place Name
1 Luis Garcia Del Moral
2 Roy Mikalsen
3 Svein Bjerke
Junior | Boys
Place Name
1 Martin Hgst eriksen
2 Marcus soddano Jorde
3 Markus Myrrusten
4 Aksel Hgstt Eriksen
5 Oddbjgrn Molvik
6 Ola brunes Stakkeland

Junior Il Boys

Place
1
2
3

Name
Jonas Pettersen
Peter Lunde
Anders Engebretsen

366
370

Total
103
247
254
260
260
263
270
275
275
278
281
284
286
291

Total
262
292
304

Total
242
247
249
256
267
276

Total
246
263
365


https://www.pdga.com/player/46782
https://www.pdga.com/player/45827
https://www.pdga.com/player/3290
https://www.pdga.com/player/15895
https://www.pdga.com/player/30321
https://www.pdga.com/player/36399
https://www.pdga.com/player/42210
https://www.pdga.com/player/36212
https://www.pdga.com/player/37770
https://www.pdga.com/player/35069
https://www.pdga.com/player/4322
https://www.pdga.com/player/49875
https://www.pdga.com/player/45279
https://www.pdga.com/player/44161
https://www.pdga.com/player/36398
https://www.pdga.com/player/45828
https://www.pdga.com/player/51953
https://www.pdga.com/player/42248
https://www.pdga.com/player/42586
https://www.pdga.com/player/49719
https://www.pdga.com/player/57537
https://www.pdga.com/player/56808
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